Ordering Information
Stock Code Item name Lumens2
(lm)
Watts
(w)
CCT1
(k)
Efficacy
(lm/w) CRI Beam Angle Lifetime3
(h)
Base type Voltage
(v) Certification Equivalent4
(w)
PLT-10599 BR20 550 7 2700 79 80 - 25,000 E26 120 UL, CUL 50
Compatible Dimmer List:**
AH SDM3/1000/WHTTE
ALMOND LUXDM600-12
CTL DM600-12-3
GE 18024
LEVITON 603-6631-A
LEVITON 6631-A
LEVITON 6631-LA
LEVITON NO.6672
LEVITON IPI06-1LZ
LEVITON S-600P-WH
LUTRON D-600R-WH
LUTRON DV-600PH-WH
LUTRON DV-603P
LUTRON DV-603PH-WH
LUTRON DV-603PH-WH
LUTRON DV-603PR
LUTRON S-600-AL
LUTRON S-600-IV
LUTRON S-600PR-WH
LUTRON S-603PH-WH
LUTRON TG-600PH-WH
1.  CCT Range complies to ANSI C78.377-2008.
2.  Thermally stable typical lumens (± 10%)
3.  Rated life is based on 70% lumen maintenance, and engineering testing and probability analysis.